Model MTG-2000
MULTI-TONE SIGNAL GENERATOR
Frequency Generation and Noise Measurement for Critical Applications
7th Ave. & Freedley St. • Conshohocken, PA 19428 • 610-825-3750 • Fax 610-825-3530
10985K
• 1 Degree phase control
• Calibrated output power levels

Model MTG-2000 MULTI-TONE SIGNAL GENERATOR
Specifications
Ordering Information
MTG-2000-01 8 Channels 1,700 MHz to 2,200 MHz
MTG-2000-02 16 Channels 1,700 MHz to 2,200 MHz
MTG-2000-03 8 Channels 800 MHz to 1,000 MHz
MTG-2000-04 16 Channels 800 MHz to 1,000 MHz
MTG-2000-05 16 Channels 8 with 800 MHz to 1,000 MHz 8 with 1,700 MHz to 2,200 MHz
MTG-2000-06 8 Channels 4 with 800 MHz to 1,000 MHz 4 with 1,700 MHz to 2,200 MHz
MULTI-TONES
Number of Channels 8 & 16
FREQUENCY
Frequency Range 0.800-1.000 GHz